

(KORHA - MMGSY-SC)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
RAU-TARA KICHAT TOLA TO DHARAMGANJ.

R.W.D. KATHAR - DIVISION

KORHA - SUB-DIVISION

(No - 1982)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

SHUBHAM KUMAR

Shubham
19/11/17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
Name of work-	Construction & Maintenance				
	of Road from Rautara				
	kitchen to 1st Bharamgali				
Amount Agency-	Shubham Kumar AT				
	Ward No 24 Shanti Niketan				
	Hoshi Burela				
Agreement No-	49 SBD/2020-2021				
D/Work order-					
D/Work Completion-					
Date of Entry-	18/12/2020				
Abstract of cost-					

1/iv	providing and fixing				
	bench Mark pillar				
B/E/p 1-	Item No 18 3 Nos				
	@ 4086.54 each Rs	12260	=	00	
2/iii	providing and fixing				
	reference pillar				
B/E/p 1-	Item No 28 11 Nos				
	@ 1868.62 each Rs	20555	=	00	
3/2	clearing and grubbing				
	road land do do				
B/E/p 2-	Item No 38 2.062 HPC				
	@ 52970.33/HPC Rs	109225	=	00	
4/28	earth work in excavation				
B/E/p 2-	Item No 40 230.24 M ³				
	Continuation				
	@ 279.09/M ³ Rs	64258	=	00	
	Clk Rs	206298	=	00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RF 206298=00
5/29 providing pcc M15 in open foundation					
B/E/p 3-Hem No 58		16.49	M ³		
		@ 5172.87	M ³		85301=00
6/30 providing pcc M20 in sub structure docl					
B/E/p 3-Hem No 60		61.67			
5-Hem No 10		4.50			
		66.17	M ³		
		@ 5707.39	M ³		377658=00
7/35 supply fitting & laying HYSD bars					
B/E/p 3-Hem No 70		2.423			
6-Hem No 58		0.408			
		Limit	2.83		
			2.46 MT		
		@ 51491.23	MT		126668=00
8/31 supply fitting and laying HYSD bar					
B/E/p 4-Hem No 80		0.320	MT		
		@ 51345.25	MT		16430=00
9/32 providing pcc M20 in substructure do do all Corn job					
B/E/p 5-Hem No 20		32.22	M ³		
		@ 5906.73	M ³		190315=00
		CLP			1002670=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			BF B	100	2670 = 00
10/34 providing pcc Rec M25					
grade do do do					
B/E/p 5- Item No 39		19.74			
7- Item No 40		0.24			
			17.98 M ³		
		@ 6513.02	M ³ B	130	130 = 00
11/39 providing and laying					
HVSR bands do					
B/E/p 5- Item No 40		0.738 MT.			
		@ 52621.16/MT	B	38834	= 00
12/23 Earth work in excavation					
for foundation					
B/E/p 5- Item No 41					
		@ 279.09/M ³	B	3272	= 00
13/24 providing pcc mix in					
open foundation					
B/E/p 6- Item No 70		4.80 M ³			
		@ 5172.87/M ³	B	24830	= 00
14/25 providing pcc M20 in					
substructure do do					
B/E/p 6- Item No 88		17.76 M ³			
7- Item No 29		5.97			
			33.73 M ³		
		@ 5906.73/M ³	B	199234	= 00
15/26 providing NP3 pipp poor					
B/E/p 7- Item No 10		7.50 M			
		@ 3892.51/M	B	29194	= 00

Continuation

do B 1433164 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs 1433164=00
16/38 providing and laying					
Ric. brick slab M30					
B/E/p 7- 14mm No 3 @ 7.50 M ³					
@ 7077.83 M ³ K					53084=00
17/49 providing drainage					
Spout do do					
B/E/p 8- 14mm No 5 @ 8 NOS					
@ 422.26 each					Rs 3378=00
18/33 providing 12/12p holes					
do do all Cam Job					
B/E/p 8- 14mm No 6 @ 72.0 NOS					
@ 110.60 each					Rs 7963=00

19/37 providing and laying					
filter media do do					
B/E/p 8- 14mm No 7 @ 39.18 M ³					
@ 2866.63/M ³					Rs 112315=00
20/36 providing back filling					
behind Abut/R/W					
B/E/p 8- 14mm No 8 @ 65.96 M ³					
@ 752.08/M ³					Rs 49607=00
21/40 Construction parapet					
do do all Cam Job					
B/E/p 8- 14mm No 9 @ 2.40 M ³					
@ 5906.73/M ³					Rs 14176=00
					CLOS 1673687=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area'
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18 F Rs 1673687=00	
22/5 Construction of embankment with approved Material upto 100 M Road					
B/E/P 10- Item No 01 @ 1204.06 M ³ @ 143.20 /M ³ Rs 172421=00					
23/6 Construction of embankment Material upto 1000 m					
B/E/P 10- Item No 02 @ 871.90 M ³ @ 190.36/M ³ Rs 165975=00					
24/7 Construction of Sub grade and pathans					
B/E/P 11- Item No 03 @ 35.1 =00= @ 192.04/M ³ Rs 636497=00					
25/8 Construction of G.S.T by providing wall 19m					
B/E/P 11- Item No 01 @ 1243.35 M ³ @ 2703.61/M ³ Rs 3361533=00					
Total Rs 6010113=00					
Add G.S.T 12% (+) 721214=00					
Add L.C.P.SS 1%, (+) 60101=00					
Add S.FPP (+) 100404=00					
Total Rs 6891832=00					
Zamdar 18/12/2020 J.E				Executive Engineer R.W.D (W) Division Katihar	

Continuation